FESTIVALDUBALLET 2020

Burnaby, BC | March 06 - 08 | Michael J Fox Theatre

Novice Demi - Character Solo 8-9yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
4 Lucia Kutcher p

1 Zoey Chicoyne p

2 Elle Richardson 3

3 Elessia Cioffi 2

5 Emra Haxton 1
Intermediate Classical Ballet Solo 10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
8 Marie Rusak 3

6 Noel Ming Yi 2

7 Sienna Cominetti 1
Intermediate Classical Ballet Solo 12yrs-13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
9 Larissa Joe 2

10 Addison Gosselin 1
Advanced Classical - Pointe Solo 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
12 Chloe Ross 3

11 Monthati Brown 2

13 Eva Littleford-Solorio 1
Advanced Classical - Pointe Solo 14-15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
17 Swarna Raja p

15 Sofia Cicci p

14 Erika Fladmark 3

16 Hannah Quan 2

18 Alexis Cannon 1
Accelerated Classical Ballet Solo 9yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
19 Teagan Sergeant 2

20 Olivia Jayetileke 1
Novice Demi - Character Groups 8yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
22 Birds On A Wire 2

21 Gone Fishin' 1
Intermediate Contemporary Groups 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
23 Nobody But The Baby 2

24 Waves 1
Intermediate Contemporary Groups 16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place

25 Whether You Like It Or Not 1



Intermediate Demi - Character Groups 11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
26 Masquerade Ball 1
Advanced Demi - Character Groups 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
27 Maniacal 1
Advanced Contemporary Ballet Solo 11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
29 Olivia Morandin 2

28 Nola anderson 1
Advanced Contemporary Ballet Solo 13-14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
30 Charlene Leung 2

31 Sylvia Tam 1
Intermediate Classical - Pointe Duo/Trio 16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
32 Emmalee and Jamie 1
Intermediate Demi - Character Duo/Trio 9yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
33 Aliya and Gabriella 1
Intermediate Demi - Character Solo 7yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
34 Daenah Misa 1
Intermediate Demi - Character Solo 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
35 Kayla Zuo 1
Intermediate Contemporary Duo/Trio 16-17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
37 Anne and Michael 2

36 Vienna and Michael 1
Advanced Demi - Character Duo/Trio 15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
38 Ali, Monica and Evie 1
Advanced Classical Ballet Duo/Trio 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
40 Cadence and Chloe 3

41 Caitlin and Gemma 2

39 Maya and Olivia 1
Advanced Contemporary - Pointe Duo/Trio 15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
42 Anna and Shoshana 1



FESTIVALDUBALLET 2020

Burnaby, BC | March 06 - 08 | Michael J Fox Theatre

Current Top 10 - March 06 @ 12:50PM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end
of the event!!
[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]
Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Novice Solo/Duo/Trio Novice Groups

Place Entry Routine Name Place Entry Routine Name
1 5 Emra Haxton 1 21 Gone Fishin'




FESTIVALDUBALLET 2020

Burnaby, BC | March 06 - 08 | Michael J Fox Theatre

Current Top 10 - March 06 @ 12:50 PM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end

of the event!!
[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]

Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category

If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Intermediate Solo/Duo/Trio Intermediate Groups

Place Entry Routine Name Place Entry Routine Name
1 34 Daenah Misa 1 26 Masquerade Ball
2 32 Emmalee and Jamie

3 10 Addison Gosselin

4 Larissa Joe

5 Sienna Cominetti

6 36 Vienna and Michael

7 6 Noel Ming Yi

8 37 Anne and Michael

9 33 Aliya and Gabriella
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Marie Rusak




FESTIVALDUBALLET 2020

Burnaby, BC | March 06 - 08 | Michael J Fox Theatre

Current Top 10 - March 06 @ 12:50 PM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end
of the event!!
[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]
Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Advanced Solos 13 & under Advanced Solos 14 & over

Place Entry Routine Name Place Entry Routine Name
1 28 Nola anderson 1 18 Alexis Cannon
Advanced Duo/Trio Advanced Groups

Place Entry Routine Name Place Entry Routine Name

1 39 Maya and Olivia 1 27 Maniacal
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Current Top 10 - March 06 @ 12:50 PM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end
of the event!!
[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]
Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Accelerated Solo/Duo/Trio 15 and under

Place Entry Routine Name
1 20 Olivia Jayetileke
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Novice Interpretive Duo/Trio 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
43 Marlowe and Mhairi 1

Novice Classical Ballet Solo 7-8yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
44 Adrianna Chan 2
45 Lucia Kutcher 1

Intermediate Contemporary Ballet Solo 12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
46 Katelyn Li 1

Intermediate Contemporary Solo 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
47 Cassie Ratcliffe 1

Intermediate Demi - Character Solo 11-12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
52 Gabriela Garbutt p
50 Kiera Hattrick p
48 Peyton Ashton p
525 Katie Pires 3
49 Kaiya Ardron 2
51 Nanami Kato 1

Intermediate Classical Ballet Solo 17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
53 Olivia Wetten 1

Advanced Contemporary Solo 16-17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
58 Emma Juhala p
56 Felix Zhang p
55 Melissa Sheldan p
57 Colby Mackenzie 3
54 Remei Van Ramsdonk 2
59 Ainsley Robinson 1

Advanced Interpretive Solo 14-15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
63 Rachael Mah p
62 Shoshana Pollock 3
61 Swarna Raja 2
60 Angelina Blum - Gran Valse 1

Novice Contemporary Groups 10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
64 Next To Me 1



Novice Demi - Character Groups 6yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
65 Lady Bee's 1
Novice Demi - Character Groups 7yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
66 Geishas 1
Intermediate Demi - Character Groups 16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
67 Murder Mystery Masquerade 1
Intermediate Modern Groups 11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
68 Nana 1
Advanced Modern Duo/Trio 11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
69 Maya and Bella 1
Advanced Modern Solo 11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
70 Madelyn Cavasin 1
Advanced Modern Solo 13-14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
72 Grace Armstrong 2

71 Monthati Brown 1
Advanced Demi - Character Solo 11-12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
73 (Moved) Katie Pires MOVED
75 Simone Blackell p

76 Vienna Cipparrone 3

7 Eva Krishnamurti 2

74 Olivia Morandin 1
Advanced Variation Solo 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
84 Alexis Cannon - La Bayadere p

83 Charlene Leung p

82 Erika Fladmark - La Fille Mal Garde p

81 Dylan Peifer - Don Quixote p

78 Angelina Blum - Cupid Variation 3

79 Caitlin Smart 2

80 Ruby Li 1
Accelerated Classical Ballet Solo 15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
85 Molly Field 1
Intermediate Contemporary Ballet Solo 7yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
86 Isla Sergeant 1
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Burnaby, BC | March 06 - 08 | Michael J Fox Theatre

Current Top 10 - March 06 @ 03:50 PM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end
of the event!!
[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]
Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Novice Solo/Duo/Trio Novice Groups

Place Entry Routine Name Place Entry Routine Name
1 5 Emra Haxton 1 21 Gone Fishin'
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Burnaby, BC | March 06 - 08 | Michael J Fox Theatre

Current Top 10 - March 06 @ 03:50 PM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end

of the event!!

[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]
Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Intermediate Solo/Duo/Trio

Intermediate Groups

Place Entry
86
34
51
46
32
49
10
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47

Routine Name

Isla Sergeant
Daenah Misa
Nanami Kato
Katelyn Li

Emmalee and Jamie
Kaiya Ardron
Addison Gosselin
Larissa Joe

Sienna Cominetti

Cassie Ratcliffe

Place Entry Routine Name

1 26 Masquerade Ball
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Burnaby, BC | March 06 - 08 | Michael J Fox Theatre

Current Top 10 - March 06 @ 03:50 PM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end

of the event!!

[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]
Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Advanced Solos 13 & under

Advanced Solos 14 & over

Place Entry Routine Name

1 28 Nola anderson

2 70 Madelyn Cavasin
3 29 Olivia Morandin

4 31 Sylvia Tam

4 71 Monthati Brown

5 74 Olivia Morandin

6 77 Eva Krishnamurti
7 13 Eva Littleford-Solorio
8 11 Monthati Brown

9 76 Vienna Cipparrone

Advanced Duo/Trio

Place Entry Routine Name

1 59 Ainsley Robinson

2 80 Ruby Li

3 79 Caitlin Smart

4 54 Remei Van Ramsdonk

5 57 Colby Mackenzie

6 60 Angelina Blum - Gran Valse
7 18 Alexis Cannon

7 58 Emma Juhala

8 16 Hannah Quan

9 55 Melissa Sheldan

9 78 Angelina Blum - Cupid Variation

Advanced Groups

Place Entry Routine Name
1 39 Maya and Olivia

Place Entry Routine Name
1 27 Maniacal
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Burnaby, BC | March 06 - 08 | Michael J Fox Theatre

Current Top 10 - March 06 @ 03:50 PM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end
of the event!!
[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]
Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Accelerated Solo/Duo/Trio 15 and under

Place Entry Routine Name
1 85 Molly Field
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Accelerated Contemporary - Pointe Duo/Trio 16-17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
87 Ella and Harmony 1

Accelerated Contemporary Duo/Trio 17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
88 Kristian and Ava 1

Adult Contemporary - Pointe Solo 19 - 29

Entry Routine Name Place
89 Ayana Miyamoto 1

Intermediate Classical - Pointe Solo 12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
90 Addison Gosselin 1

Intermediate Classical - Pointe Solo 15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
91 Risa Shimmura 1

Novice Contemporary Solo 10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
92 Raven Williams 1

Intermediate Contemporary Solo 15-16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
94 Julian Stark 3
95 Isabella Oronato 2
93 Taylor Corbeil 1

Intermediate Contemporary Solo 17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
98 Olivia Wetten 3
97 Nataya Trites 2
96 Jane Dean 1

Advanced Classical - Pointe Groups 17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
99 Charleston 1

Accelerated Variation Solo 11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
101 Colette Tier - Paquita Variation #3 2
100 Kylie Sergeant - Le Corsiare 1

Adult Variation Solo 19 - 29

Entry Routine Name Place
102 Ayana Miyamoto - Queen of The Dryads 1

Adult Contemporary Solo 19 - 29

Entry Routine Name Place
103 Megan Greenbank 1



Advanced Classical Ballet Groups 12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
104 Ensemble 1
Advanced Classical - Pointe Groups 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
105 Canon 2

106 Faust 1
Accelerated Modern Groups 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
107 Look Up 1
Adult Modern Groups 19 - 29

Entry Routine Name Place
108 A Study In Blue 1
Advanced Classical Ballet Solo 15-16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
112 Racheal Mah p

109 Emma Blazic 3

110 Kayla Ryder 2

111 Lyndsay Westall 1
Accelerated Classical - Pointe Solo 13-14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
113 Kaitlyn Dosman 3

115 Chloe Dickson 2

114 Taelyn Falk 1
Adult Contemporary Groups 19 - 29

Entry Routine Name Place
116 The Prophecy of Dante 1
Advanced Demi - Character Solo 15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
117 Natalee Chapman 1
Advanced Classical Ballet Solo 13-14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
123 Ava Richardson p

122 Amy Hooper p

120 Bethany Woo p

119 Lucia Zanatta p

118 Roisin Mccormick 3

121 Alicia Garbutt 2

124 Sienna Lakovic 1
Adult Repertoire Groups 19 - 29

Entry Routine Name Place
125 Seguidilla From Don Quixote 2

126 Polonaise From Swan Lake 1
Advanced Classical Ballet Groups 11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
127 Lightly 1
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Burnaby, BC | March 06 - 08 | Michael J Fox Theatre

Current Top 10 - March 06 @ 6:55 PM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end
of the event!!
[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]
Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Novice Solo/Duo/Trio Novice Groups

Place Entry Routine Name Place Entry Routine Name
1 5 Emra Haxton 1 21 Gone Fishin'




FESTIVALDUBALLET 2020

Burnaby, BC | March 06 - 08 | Michael J Fox Theatre

Current Top 10 - March 06 @ 6:55 PM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end

of the event!!

[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]
Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Intermediate Solo/Duo/Trio

Intermediate Groups

Place Entry
86
34
51
46
32
49
10
96
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Routine Name

Isla Sergeant
Daenah Misa
Nanami Kato
Katelyn Li

Emmalee and Jamie
Kaiya Ardron
Addison Gosselin
Jane Dean

Larissa Joe

Sienna Cominetti

Place Entry Routine Name

1 26 Masquerade Ball




FESTIVALDUBALLET 2020

Burnaby, BC | March 06 - 08 | Michael J Fox Theatre

Current Top 10 - March 06 @ 6:55 PM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end

[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]

of the event!!

Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Advanced Solos 13 & under, Advanced Solo

Advanced Solos 14 & over

Place Entry
28
70
29
31
71
74
124
118
77
13
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Advanced Duo/Trio

Routine Name
Nola anderson
Madelyn Cavasin
Olivia Morandin
Sylvia Tam
Monthati Brown
Olivia Morandin
Sienna Lakovic
Roisin Mccormick
Eva Krishnamurti

Eva Littleford-Solorio

Place Entry
59
80
79
54
57
60
111
18
58
16
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Advanced Groups

Routine Name

Ainsley Robinson

Ruby Li

Caitlin Smart

Remei Van Ramsdonk
Colby Mackenzie

Angelina Blum - Gran Valse
Lyndsay Westall

Alexis Cannon

Emma Juhala

Hannah Quan

Place Entry
1 39

Routine Name
Maya and Olivia

Place Entry
1 104

Routine Name

Ensemble




FESTIVALDUBALLET 2020

Burnaby, BC | March 06 - 08 | Michael J Fox Theatre

Current Top 10 - March 06 @ 6:55 PM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end
of the event!!
[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]
Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Accelerated Solo/Duo/Trio 15 and under Accelerated Solo/Duo/Trio 16 and over
Place Entry Routine Name Place Entry Routine Name
1 114 Taelyn Falk 1 87 Ella and Harmony

Accelerated Groups

Place Entry Routine Name
1 107 Look Up
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Advanced Contemporary Solo 13-14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
130 (Cxl) Karina Lakher CXL
134 Grace Armstrong p

133 Alicia Garbutt p

131 Roisin Mccormick p

129 Olivia Ruttan p

128 Ava Richardson 3

135 Sienna Lakovic 2

132 Caitlin Smart 1

Accelerated Contemporary Solo 14-15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
140 Emily Bourgault-Kennaley p
138 Caroline Palfy p
136 Grace Byman 3
137 Kristen Reid 2
139 Ella Patterson 1

Accelerated Contemporary Solo 16-17yrs A

Entry Routine Name Place
144 Eva Erlic p
143 Hazuki Kishida p
145 Robin Butterfield 3
142 Amelie Macdonald 2
141 Daniel Lugo 1

Novice Demi - Character Groups 9-10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
148 1St Waltz 3
146 Enchanted Garden 2
147 The Royal Palace 1

Intermediate Contemporary Groups 11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
149 That's Life 2
150 Different Kind of Human 1

Intermediate Contemporary Solo 10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
151 Jocelyn Hoshizaki 1

Intermediate Contemporary Solo 12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
152 Tegan Crane 2
153 Jessica Wong 1

Advanced Classical Ballet Solo 11-12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
155 Bella Sertic 3
156 Rose Joly 2

154 Isabella Haxton 1



Accelerated Classical Ballet Solo 11-12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
158 (Cxl)Kamryn Ross 2

157 Kylie Sergeant 1
Accelerated Contemporary Solo 9-10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
160 (CxI) Maelle Warnery CXL
159 Olivia Jayetileke 2

161 Ava Boardman 1
Accelerated Interpretive Solo 17-18yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
163 (CxI) (Cxl)Yua Nambu - Indecisive CXL
162 (CxI) Karin Oyama - Bewildered CXL
165 Akane Ogawa

164 Yuka Ueda - Tin Pan Alley

166 Moeka Mizusawa 1
Novice Demi - Character Duo/Trio 10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
167 Lily and Lily 1
Novice Classical Ballet Duo/Trio 7yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
169 Rhianna, Veronika and Paige 3

170 Addisyn and Amelia 2

168 Abigalil, Lia and Rosalind 1
Novice Classical Ballet Solo 9-10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
172 Raven Williams 2

171 Jorina Huang 1



FESTIVALDUBALLET 2020

Burnaby, BC | March 06 - 08 | Michael J Fox Theatre

Current Top 10 - March 07 @ 11:40 AM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end

of the event!!

[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]
Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Intermediate Solo/Duo/Trio

Intermediate Groups

Place Entry
86
34
51
46
32
49
10
96
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Routine Name

Isla Sergeant
Daenah Misa
Nanami Kato
Katelyn Li

Emmalee and Jamie
Kaiya Ardron
Addison Gosselin
Jane Dean

Larissa Joe

Sienna Cominetti

Place Entry Routine Name
1 150 Different Kind of Human




FESTIVALDUBALLET 2020

Burnaby, BC | March 06 - 08 | Michael J Fox Theatre

Current Top 10 - March 07 @ 11:40 AM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end

of the event!!

[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]

Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Advanced Solos 13 & under, Advanced Solo

Advanced Solos 14 & over

Place Entry
28
70
29
135
154
128
31
71
74
124
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Advanced Duo/Trio

Routine Name
Nola anderson
Madelyn Cavasin
Olivia Morandin
Sienna Lakovic
Isabella Haxton
Ava Richardson
Sylvia Tam
Monthati Brown
Olivia Morandin

Sienna Lakovic

Place Entry
59
80
132
79
54
57
60
111
18
58
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Advanced Groups

Routine Name

Ainsley Robinson

Ruby Li

Caitlin Smart

Caitlin Smart

Remei Van Ramsdonk
Colby Mackenzie

Angelina Blum - Gran Valse
Lyndsay Westall

Alexis Cannon

Emma Juhala

Place Entry
1 39

Routine Name

Maya and Olivia

Place Entry
1 104

Routine Name

Ensemble
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Current Top 10 - March 07 @ 11:40 AM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end

[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]

of the event!!

Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Accelerated Solo/Duo/Trio 15 and under, Accelerated Solo

Accelerated Solo/Duo/Trio 16 and over

Place Entry
1 157
2 114
3 161
4 85
5 139
6 137
7 100
8 159
9 136
10 140

Accelerated Groups

Routine Name

Kylie Sergeant

Taelyn Falk

Ava Boardman

Molly Field

Ella Patterson

Kristen Reid

Kylie Sergeant - Le Corsiare
Olivia Jayetileke

Grace Byman

Emily Bourgault-Kennaley

Place Entry
166
141
164
142
87
145
165
143
144
88
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Place Entry
1 107

Routine Name
Look Up

Routine Name

Moeka Mizusawa

Daniel Lugo

Yuka Ueda - Tin Pan Alley
Amelie Macdonald

Ella and Harmony

Robin Butterfield

Akane Ogawa

Hazuki Kishida

Eva Erlic

Kristian and Ava
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Accelerated Interpretive Solo 15-16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
176 (CxI) Autumn Mcdonald CXL
175 Harmony Mills - Turmoil

173 Ella Patterson - The Secret 2

174 Mimori Hosokawa - Optimistic

Advanced Contemporary Solo 11-12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
183 Madelyne Turner p
182 Eva Krishnamurti p
181 Charlotte Butler p
180 Olivia Morandin p
178 Isabella Haxton 3
179 Madelyn Cavasin 2
177 Nola anderson 1

Advanced Contemporary Solo 15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
188 Jenna Bevacqua p
187 Kira Bauldry p
186 Emma Blazic p
184 Kayla Ryder 3
185 Mira Sobkin 2
189 Elizabeth Hrushowy 1

Advanced Variation Solo 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
192 Roisin Mccormick - Pop Peasant From Giselle 3
191 Olivia Ruttan - Fairy Doll 2
190 Ava Richardson - Bridesmaid 1

Accelerated Variation Solo 13-14yrs A

Entry Routine Name Place
197 Chloe Dickson - Flower Festival p
193 Emily Bourgault-Kennaley - Esmeralda p
196 Reine Bourassa - Amour 3
195 Isabel Medalla - Kitri 2
194 Emma Tomlinson - Gamzatti 1

Accelerated Variation Solo 15-16yrs A

Entry Routine Name Place
202 (Cxl) Autumn Mcdonald - Aurora CXL
200 Harmony Mills p

201 Nicole Parry Souza - Paquita 3

198 Hansel Vela Vega - Pas De Trois From Swan Lake 2

199 Mimori Hosokawa - Dulcinea Variation 1



Accelerated Variation Solo 17-18yrs A

Entry Routine Name Place
207 Victoria Bourassa - La Bayadere p

205 Akane Ogawa - 2Nd Pas De Trois From Swan Lake p

206 Moeka Mizusawa - 1St Pas De Trois From Swan Lake 3

203 Kira Dillon - Myrtha From Giselle 2

204 Madelena Klein - Raymonda 1
Advanced Modern Groups 16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
208 Section 9 2

209 Time Through 1
Advanced Contemporary - Pointe Groups 16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
210 Limitless 1
Intermediate Classical - Pointe Groups 16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
212 Salutation 2

211 Light of Spring 1
Intermediate Classical Ballet Groups 12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
213 Fireflies 1
Intermediate Demi - Character Solo 9yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
214 Emma Bowler 3

215 Emily Daviss 2

216 Nika Sertic 1



FESTIVALDUBALLET 2020

Burnaby, BC | March 06 - 08 | Michael J Fox Theatre

Current Top 10 - March 07 @ 02:45 PM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end
of the event!!
[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]
Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Intermediate Solo/Duo/Trio Intermediate Groups

Place Entry Routine Name Place Entry Routine Name

1 86 Isla Sergeant 1 150 Different Kind of Human

2 34 Daenah Misa 2 26 Masquerade Ball

3 51 Nanami Kato 3 213 Fireflies

4 46 Katelyn Li 4 25 Whether You Like It Or Not
5 32 Emmalee and Jamie 5 67 Murder Mystery Masquerade
5 49 Kaiya Ardron 6 24 Waves

6 10 Addison Gosselin 7 68 Nana

7 96 Jane Dean 8 149 That's Life

8 Larissa Joe 9 23 Nobody But The Baby

9 Sienna Cominetti 10 211 Light of Spring




FESTIVALDUBALLET 2020
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Current Top 10 - March 07 @ 02:45 PM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end

of the event!!

[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]

Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Advanced Solos 13 & under, Advanced Solo

Advanced Solos 14 & over

Place Entry
28
177
70

29
179
135
154
128
31

71
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Advanced Duo/Trio

Routine Name
Nola anderson
Nola anderson
Madelyn Cavasin
Olivia Morandin
Madelyn Cavasin
Sienna Lakovic
Isabella Haxton
Ava Richardson
Sylvia Tam

Monthati Brown

Place Entry
59

80
132
79
189
54

57
185
60

184
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Advanced Groups

Routine Name

Ainsley Robinson

Ruby Li

Caitlin Smart

Caitlin Smart

Elizabeth Hrushowy

Remei Van Ramsdonk
Colby Mackenzie

Mira Sobkin

Angelina Blum - Gran Valse

Kayla Ryder

Place
1 39

Entry

Routine Name

Maya and Olivia

Place Entry

1 104

Routine Name

Ensemble




FESTIVALDUBALLET 2020

Burnaby, BC | March 06 - 08 | Michael J Fox Theatre

Current Top 10 - March 07 @ 02:45 PM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end
of the event!!

[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]

Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Accelerated Solo/Duo/Trio 15 and under

Accelerated Solo/Duo/Trio 16 and over

Place
1

[y
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Accelerated Groups

Entry
157

198

114
161
173
85

139
194
137
100

Routine Name
Kylie Sergeant

Hansel Vela Vega - Pas De Trois From Swan
Lake

Taelyn Falk

Ava Boardman

Ella Patterson - The Secret
Molly Field

Ella Patterson

Emma Tomlinson - Gamzatti
Kristen Reid

Kylie Sergeant - Le Corsiare

Place
1

Entry
107

Routine Name
Look Up

Place Entry
199
166
174
141
164
142
87
145
165
204
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Routine Name

Mimori Hosokawa - Dulcinea Variation
Moeka Mizusawa

Mimori Hosokawa - Optimistic

Daniel Lugo

Yuka Ueda - Tin Pan Alley

Amelie Macdonald

Ella and Harmony

Robin Butterfield

Akane Ogawa

Madelena Klein - Raymonda
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Intermediate Demi - Character Solo 10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
219 Avalon Young 3
218 Amalia Custodio 2
217 Emme Amado 1

Intermediate Classical Ballet Groups 8yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
220 Ukranian Polka 1

Advanced Modern Groups 11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
221 We Be 1

Advanced Modern Groups 14yrs Large

Entry Routine Name Place
222 Starshippers 1

Advanced Modern Groups 14yrs Small

Entry Routine Name Place
223 Groove 1

Advanced Interpretive Groups 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
224 Power of Light 1

Advanced Contemporary Ballet Groups 15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
225 Dre 1

Accelerated Contemporary Groups 17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
226 Othering 1

Accelerated Contemporary Ballet Groups 11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
227 In My Memory 1

Accelerated Contemporary Ballet Groups 15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
228 Gone 1

Intermediate Classical Ballet Groups 11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
230 Ode To Joy 2
229 Ocean Tides 1



Advanced Modern Solo 15yrs-17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
233 Melissa Sheldan p

232 Rachel Dalisay p

235 Mira Sobkin 3

231 Emma Blazic 2

234 Remei Van Ramsdonk 1
Advanced Variation Solo 11-12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
240 Adele Agenes - Pharoah's Daughter p

238 Rose Joly - Harlequinade p

237 Isabella Haxton - Coppelia 3

236 Nola anderson - Lilac Fairy 2

239 Gemma Ritchie - Giselle 1
Accelerated Variation Solo 13-14yrs B

Entry Routine Name Place
245 Emily Bourgault-Kennaley - Sleeping Beauty p

243 Reine Bourassa - Princess Florine p

241 Aimie Charles - Swanhilda 3

242 Emma Tomlinson - The Pharaoh's Daughter 2

244 Grace Byman - Juliet 1
Accelerated Variation Solo 17-18yrs B

Entry Routine Name Place
246 (CxI) Karin Oyama - Danse Napolitaine CXL
247 Yuka Ueda - Marco Spada p

248 Kristian Arciaga - Diane Et Acteon 3

250 Victoria Bourassa - Le Jardin Anime, Medora 2

249 Madelena Klein - Medora 1
Advanced Classical Ballet Duo/Trio 14-15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
252 Brielle, Liza and Lyndsay 2

251 Emma and Roisin 1
Accelerated Modern Solo 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
254 Chloe Dickson 2

253 Kristen Reid 1
Accelerated Demi - Character Solo 12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
255 (CxI) (Cxl)Kamryn Ross CXL
Accelerated Demi - Character Solo 15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
256 Molly Field 1
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Burnaby, BC | March 06 - 08 | Michael J Fox Theatre

Current Top 10 - March 07 @ 5:40 PM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end

[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]

of the event!!

Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Intermediate Solo/Duo/Trio

Intermediate Groups

Place Entry
86
34
51
46
32
49
10
217
96
218
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Routine Name

Isla Sergeant
Daenah Misa
Nanami Kato
Katelyn Li

Emmalee and Jamie
Kaiya Ardron
Addison Gosselin
Emme Amado

Jane Dean

Amalia Custodio

Place
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=
o

Entry
229
150
220
26
213
25
67
24
68
149

Routine Name

Ocean Tides

Different Kind of Human
Ukranian Polka
Masquerade Ball

Fireflies

Whether You Like It Or Not
Murder Mystery Masquerade
Waves

Nana

That's Life




FESTIVALDUBALLET 2020

Burnaby, BC | March 06 - 08 | Michael J Fox Theatre

Current Top 10 - March 07 @ 5:40 PM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end
of the event!!
[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]
Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Advanced Solos 13 & under, Advanced Solo Advanced Solos 14 & over
Place Entry Routine Name Place Entry Routine Name
1 28 Nola anderson 1 59 Ainsley Robinson
2 177 Nola anderson 2 80 Ruby Li
3 239 Gemma Ritchie - Giselle 3 234 Remei Van Ramsdonk
4 70 Madelyn Cavasin 4 132 Caitlin Smart
5 29 Olivia Morandin 5 79 Caitlin Smart
6 236 Nola anderson - Lilac Fairy 6 231 Emma Blazic
7 179 Madelyn Cavasin 7 189 Elizabeth Hrushowy
8 135 Sienna Lakovic 8 54 Remei Van Ramsdonk
9 154 Isabella Haxton 9 57 Colby Mackenzie
10 128 Ava Richardson 10 185 Mira Sobkin
Advanced Duo/Trio Advanced Groups
Place Entry Routine Name Place Entry Routine Name
1 39 Maya and Olivia 1 104 Ensemble

2 225 Dre

3 99 Charleston

4 106 Faust

5 224 Power of Light

6 105 Canon

7 222 Starshippers

8 210 Limitless

9 223 Groove

10 127 Lightly




FESTIVALDUBALLET 2020

Burnaby, BC | March 06 - 08 | Michael J Fox Theatre

Current Top 10 - March 07 @ 5:40 PM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end
of the event!!
[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]
Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Accelerated Solo/Duo/Trio 15 and under Accelerated Solo/Duo/Trio 16 and over

Place Entry Routine Name Place Entry Routine Name

1 244 Grace Byman - Juliet 1 199 Mimori Hosokawa - Dulcinea Variation

2 157 Kylie Sergeant 2 166 Moeka Mizusawa

2 198 E:;:el Vela Vega - Pas De Trois From Swan 2 174 Mimori Hosokawa - Optimistic
3 141 Daniel Lugo

3 114 Taelyn Falk 4 164 Yuka Ueda - Tin Pan Alley

4 161 Ava Boardman 5 142 Amelie Macdonald

5 173 Ella Patterson - The Secret 6 87 Ella and Harmony

5 242 Emma Tomlinson - The Pharaoh's Daughter 7 145 Robin Butterfield

6 85 Molly Field 7 165 Akane Ogawa

7 139 Ella Patterson 8 204 Madelena Klein - Raymonda

8 194 Emma Tomlinson - Gamzatti

Accelerated Groups

Place Entry Routine Name

1 226 Othering
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Intermediate Interpretive Solo 10yrs-11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
257 Daniella Lambert 2
258 Olivia Lin 1

Intermediate Interpretive Solo 12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
259 (CxI) Conami Hirose CXL

Intermediate Classical Ballet Duo/Trio 8yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
260 Cara and Carmen 2
261 Cara and Isla 1

Intermediate Classical Ballet Duo/Trio 10-11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
263 Ariel and Nanami 2
262 Annalu and Elizabeth 1

Intermediate Classical Ballet Duo/Trio 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
264 Mikaela and Emma 1

Advanced Classical - Pointe Duo/Trio 14-15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
266 Maja and Sofia 2
265 Ava, Emma and Roisin 1

Accelerated Contemporary Solo 16-17yrs B

Entry Routine Name Place
271 Zenobia Cook p
268 Juliana Leduc p
267 Marin Crane 3
269 Harmony Mills 2
270 Kristian Arciaga 1

Accelerated Contemporary - Pointe Solo 15-16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
273 Nicole Parry Souza 2
272 Mackennzie Mount 1

Intermediate Demi - Character Groups 10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
275 Skaters Waltz 2
274 Camp Out 1

Intermediate Demi - Character Groups 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
276 Academy of Evil 1



Intermediate Variation Solo 10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
277 Pippa Rigby - Blue Bird Sleeping Beauty 1
Intermediate Variation Solo 12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
278 Katelyn Li 1
Intermediate Variation Solo 16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
279 Isabella Oronato - Paquita 1
Advanced Variation Solo 15-17yrs A

Entry Routine Name Place
285 Swarna Raja - Sleeping Beauty p

284 Ainsley Robinson - Awakening of Flora p

283 Lyndsay Westall - Coppelia p

282 Mira Sobkin - Swanhilda 3

280 Marianne Raymundo - Esmerelda 2

281 Elizabeth Hrushowy 1
Advanced Contemporary Duo/Trio 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
287 Ava and Emma 2

286 Alicia and Sienna 1
Accelerated Modern Solo 16-17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
293 Zenobia Cook p

290 Amelie Macdonald p

288 Marin Crane p

292 Juliana Leduc 3

289 Robin Butterfield 2

291 Daniel Lugo 1
Accelerated Classical - Pointe Groups 15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
294 Saisons D'ete 1
Advanced Contemporary Groups 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
294.5 Is It Funny? 1
Advanced Contemporary Groups 15yrs Medium

Entry Routine Name Place
296 (Moved) Is It Funny? MOVED
297 Departed 3

295 Celtic Thunder 2

298 Past, Present & Future 1
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Current Top 10 - March 08 @ 12:20 PM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end

of the event!!

[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]
Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Advanced Solos 13 & under, Advanced Solo

Advanced Solos 14 & over

Place Entry Routine Name

1 28 Nola anderson

2 177 Nola anderson

3 239 Gemma Ritchie - Giselle
4 70 Madelyn Cavasin

5 29 Olivia Morandin

6 236 Nola anderson - Lilac Fairy
7 179 Madelyn Cavasin

8 135 Sienna Lakovic

9 154 Isabella Haxton

10 128 Ava Richardson

Advanced Duo/Trio

Place Entry Routine Name

1 59 Ainsley Robinson

2 80 Ruby Li

3 234 Remei Van Ramsdonk
3 281 Elizabeth Hrushowy

4 132 Caitlin Smart

5 79 Caitlin Smart

6 231 Emma Blazic

7 189 Elizabeth Hrushowy

8 54 Remei Van Ramsdonk
9 57 Colby Mackenzie

Advanced Groups

Place Entry Routine Name

1 39 Maya and Olivia

2 286 Alicia and Sienna

3 41 Caitlin and Gemma
4 38 Ali, Monica and Evie
5 251 Emma and Roisin

6 287 Ava and Emma

7 265 Ava, Emma and Roisin
8 40 Cadence and Chloe
8 69 Maya and Bella

9 266 Maja and Sofia

Place Entry Routine Name
1 104 Ensemble

2 225 Dre

3 298 Past, Present & Future
4 99 Charleston

5 106 Faust

6 224 Power of Light
7 105 Canon

8 295 Celtic Thunder
9 222 Starshippers
10 210 Limitless
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Current Top 10 - March 08 @ 12:20 PM

The Final 1% place winners in each high score category will be announced and listed in the Final Top 10 awards and invited to compete at the end
of the event!!

[excluding Adult, Production + Student Choreography]

Only the current 1% place high score placement will be announced if there has not yet been more than 10 performances in a high score category
If there has been a tie in a high score category the 10 top scoring routines will be listed

Accelerated Solo/Duo/Trio 15 and under

Accelerated Solo/Duo/Trio 16 and over

Place
1

N
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Accelerated Groups

Entry
244

198

157
114
161
272
173
242
85

139

Routine Name
Grace Byman - Juliet

Hansel Vela Vega - Pas De Trois From Swan
Lake

Kylie Sergeant

Taelyn Falk

Ava Boardman

Mackennzie Mount

Ella Patterson - The Secret

Emma Tomlinson - The Pharaoh's Daughter
Molly Field

Ella Patterson

Place
1

Entry
294

Routine Name

Saisons D'ete

Place Entry
199
291
270
174
166
269
141
164
142
87
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Routine Name

Mimori Hosokawa - Dulcinea Variation
Daniel Lugo

Kristian Arciaga

Mimori Hosokawa - Optimistic

Moeka Mizusawa

Harmony Mills

Daniel Lugo

Yuka Ueda - Tin Pan Alley

Amelie Macdonald

Ella and Harmony
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Advanced Contemporary Duo/Trio 16-17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
301 Amelie, Mira and Remei 1
300 Julia and Lia 2
299 Gabriella and Nayha 3

Accelerated Contemporary Duo/Trio 10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
302 Ava and Olivia 1

Accelerated Contemporary - Pointe Solo 11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
303 Kylie Sergeant 1

Accelerated Contemporary - Pointe Solo 17-18yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
305 Madelena Klein 1
306 Kira Dillon 2
304 Victoria Bourassa 3

Accelerated Pas de Deux Duo/Trio 16-17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
309 Kristian and Nicole - Diane Et Acteon 1
310 Rafe and Hazuki - Flower Festival At Genzano 2
307 Mimori and Hansel - Bluebird 3
308 Daniel and Mackennzie - Peasants From Giselle p

Advanced Variation Solo 15-17yrs B

Entry Routine Name Place
312 Elizabeth Hrushowy 1

313 Kiara Afan - Swan Lake 2

315 Freya Randall - Paquita 3

311 Emma Blazic p

314 (Cxl) Nikki St. Georges CXL

Accelerated Variation Solo 9-10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
318 Ava Boardman - Cupid 1

317 Olivia Jayetileke - Bluebird 2

316 (Cxl) Maella Warnery - Paquita CXL

Accelerated Variation Solo 15-16yrs B

Entry Routine Name Place
322 Nicole Parry Souza - Diane Et Acteon 1

319 Mackennzie Mount - Paquita 2

320 Harmony Mills - Odelle From Swan Lake 3

323 Ella Patterson p

324 (CxI) Autumn Mcdonald - Queen of The Dryads CXL

321 (Cxl) Eva Erlic CXL



Advanced Classical Ballet Groups 14-15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
326 Spanish Lace 1

325 Pas De Quatre 2
Accelerated Repertoire Groups 16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
327 Garland Waltz From Sleeping Beauty 1
Advanced Contemporary - Pointe Solo 15-17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
330 Emma Wood 1

329 Mira Sobkin 2

332 Jena Benson 3

328 Gia Giordano p

331 Beatriz Garcia p
Advanced Contemporary Ballet Solo 16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
333 Freya Randall 1
Accelerated Contemporary - Pointe Solo 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
335 Emma Tomlinson 1

334 Aimie Charles 2
Accelerated Contemporary Ballet Solo 15-16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
336 Hansel Vela Vega 1

337 (CxI) Eva Erlic CXL
Advanced Contemporary Groups 14-16yrs Small

Entry Routine Name Place
340 Dissimulate 1

338 Beautiful 2

339 Mile High 3
Accelerated Contemporary Groups 11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
341 Murmuration 1
Accelerated Contemporary Ballet Solo 11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
342 Colette Tier 1
Accelerated Contemporary Ballet Solo 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
343 Reine Bourassa 1
Accelerated Contemporary Solo 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
344 Isabel Medalla 1
Accelerated Modern Groups 16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
345 Transitions 1
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